Democratic Party Committees
Receipts
Individuals
Other Committees
Disbursements
Contributions
Coordinated Expenditures
Independent Expenditures
Cash on Hand
Debts Owed By

Other Party Committees
Receipts
Individuals
Other Committees
Disbursements
Contributions
Coordinated Expenditures
Independent Expenditures
Cash on Hand
Debts Owed By

Note: This table includes only federal activity.

This table was last revised on 4/24/14.

2001-2002

$103,134,768
$75,803,227
$12,564,644
$84,996,740
$901,678
$687,438
$819,206
$26,535,394
$7,096,618

$8,217,026
$7,786,578
$181,365
$7,359,543
$38,981
$76,022
$484
$897,984
$300,057

1999-2000

$96,670,931
$73,955,452
$12,636,976
$69,776,825
$1,116,167
$300,241
$15,890
$31,476,712
$3,713,699

$7,504,005
$7,308,705
$22,690
$7,040,135
$17,745
$23,733

$0
$371,243
$166,799

1997-1998

$83,792,729
$63,284,432
$10,300,319
$79,724,529
$936,205
$2,893,299
$1,148
$6,695,075
$11,671,874

$3,450,687
$3,183,868
$9,176
$3,026,637
$2,060
$14,628

$0
$262,117
$419,206

Party Table 1*
Federal Financial Activity of Party Committees Through March 31 of the Election Year

1995-1996

$94,534,552
$75,286,901
$10,140,194
$84,403,666
$629,426
$603,876
$278
$10,185,281
$7,455,932

$2,483,538
$2,088,403
$1,688
$2,346,738
$11,182

$0

$0
$256,473
$168,471

Republican Party Committees
Receipts
Individuals
Other Committees
Disbursements
Contributions
Coordinated Expenditures
Independent Expenditures
Cash on Hand
Debts Owed By

Total

Receipts
Individuals
Other Committees

Disbursements
Contributions
Coordinated Expenditures
Independent Expenditures

Cash on Hand

Debts Owed By

2001-2002

$230,956,415
$213,680,836
$7,531,090
$167,878,170
$1,877,021
$813,377
$93,047
$85,002,266
$1,531,894

$342,308,209
$297,270,641
$20,277,099
$260,234,453
$2,817,680
$1,576,837
$912,737
$112,435,644
$8,928,569

1999-2000

$173,993,856
$156,295,456
$8,988,456
$144,259,718
$831,231
$429,210
$551,899
$32,221,149
$2,291,523

$278,168,792
$237,559,613
$21,648,122
$221,076,678
$1,965,143
$753,184
$567,789
$64,069,104
$6,172,021

1997-1998

$146,803,431
$135,761,039
$6,339,973
$132,003,602
$810,552
$286,600
-$32,122
$14,766,167
$8,011,227

$234,046,847
$202,229,339
$16,649,468
$214,754,768
$1,748,817
$3,194,527
-$30,974
$21,723,359
$20,102,307

1995-1996

$176,955,726
$166,483,288
$6,275,759
$151,658,194
$1,146,357
$375,248

$0
$24,684,265
$2,115,413

$273,973,816
$243,858,592
$16,417,641
$238,408,598
$1,786,965
$979,124
$278
$35,126,019
$9,739,816



